Dimensions
ILLUMINATING THE FUTURE.. .SINCE 1989
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Lamp/Wattage
6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040   |   Phone: 800.686.6672  |  FAX: 800.500.9955 www.noralighting.com   |   e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2016

cULus Listed for Damp Location w/ Feed Through
cULus Wet Listed (Only with designated trims)
Meets or exceeds ASTM-283 Air-Tight Requirements (Air-Tight Housings only)
Washington State Approved (Air-Tight Housings only)
Cut-out:	 4-1/4"	 Housing Length:	14-1/2"
ID:	 4"	 Housing Width:	 4-7/8"
		  Housing Height:	 5-5/8" (50W) 6-3/8" (75W)
14-1/2"
4-7/8"
5-5/8" (50W)
6-3/8" (75W)
4-3/8"
Ceiling Cut-out
Page 1 of 1
Housings
NLR-404QAT/20: 4" Air-Tight Low Voltage Housing, 120V/12V Magnetic Transformer, Rated for 20W
NLR-404QAT/37: 4" Air-Tight Low Voltage Housing, 120V/12V Magnetic Transformer, Rated for 37W
NLR-404QAT: 4" Air-Tight Low Voltage Housing, 120V/12V Magnetic Transformer, Rated for 50W
NLR-404/50/277V: 4" Air-Tight Low Voltage Housing, 277V/12V Magnetic Transformer, Rated for 50W
NLR-404AT/1EL: 4" Air-Tight Low Voltage Housing, 120V/12V Electronic Transformer, Rated for 3-50W
NLR-404AT/2EL: 4" Air-Tight Low Voltage Housing, 277V/12V Electronic Transformer, Rated for 50W
NLR-404/75: 4" Low Voltage Housing, 120V/12V Magnetic Transformer, Rated for 75W
NLR-404/75/277: 4" Low Voltage Housing, 277V/12V Magnetic Transformer, Rated for 75W
NLR-404/75/1EL: 4" Low Voltage Housing, 120V/12V Electronic Transformer, Rated for 75W
NLR-404/75/2EL: 4" Low Voltage Housing, 277V/12V Electronic Transformer, Rated for 75W